
Time Class Judge Test  RIDER_NAME Rider No  Horse_Name Horse No Section No

10:00 1 Eva P17SQ Sue Seddon 1812031 Curraghleen Boy 1634475 Bronze 2

10:07 1 Eva P17SQ Alison Fielding 1913719 Iggy(Flash) 1934220 Bronze 3

10:15 1 Eva P17SQ Elizabeth  Thomas 1810084 Pallas Hero 1830136 Bronze 4

10:22 1 Eva P17SQ Katy Bannon 1911856 Forgiveness 1935714 Hc 5

10:30 1 Eva P17SQ Megan  Kellett - Jones 374768 Calzache 1935712 Gold 6

10:37 1 Eva P17SQ Patricia Thomas 1914026 Monikas Pearl 1934549 Bronze 7

10:45 1 Eva P17SQ Emily Devane 258296 Fergal Mael Duin 1933126 Silver 8

10:52 1 Eva P17SQ Polly Nicholson 1510573 Johnny Pingers 1931134 Bronze 9

11:00 1 Eva P17SQ Christine Daniels 1810695 Darbey ramblin 1831098 Silver 1

10:37 2 Peta P19SQ Sue Seddon 1812031 Curraghleen Boy 1634475 Bronze 2

10:45 2 Peta P19SQ Alison Fielding 1913719 Iggy (Flash) 1964220 Bronze 3

10:52 2 Peta P19SQ Elizabeth  Thomas 1810084 Pallas Hero 1830136 Bronze 4

11:00 2 Peta P19SQ Katy Bannon 1911856 Forgiveness 1935714 Hc 5

11:07 2 Peta P19SQ Megan  Kellett-Jones 374768 Calzache 1935712 Gold 6

11:15 2 Peta P19SQ Patricia thomas 1914026 Monikas Pearl 1934549 Bronze 7

11:22 2 Peta P19SQ Emily Devane 258296 Fergal Mael Duin 1933126 Silver 8

11:30 2 Peta P19SQ Polly Nicholson 1510573 Johnny Pingers 1931134 Bronze 9

11:37 2 Peta P19SQ Catherine  Marshall 1410174 Runestone 1430548 Silver 10

11:37 3 Eva N22 Kathy Maclean 1414595 Cumber Eclipse 1932454 Silver 12

11:45 3 Eva N22 Lauren Noble 401748 Midnight Scallywag 57812 Gold 13

11:52 3 Eva N22 lucy bell 128775 Beau D'Argent 1932360 Silver 14

12:00 3 Eva N22 Carherine Marshall 1410174 Runestone 1430548 Bronze 10

12:07 3 Eva N22 Tilly Milbank DT2029 1713459 Carnones Diva 1834500 Bronze 11

12:15 4 Peta N37ASQ Victoria Dennis 323578 Darrango tbc Silver 15

12:22 4 Peta N37ASQ Kathy Maclean 1414595 Cumber Eclipse 1932454 Silver 12

12:30 4 Peta N37ASQ Lauren Noble 401748 Midnight Scallywag 57812 Gold 13

12:37 4 Peta N37ASQ lucy bell 128775 Beau D'Argent 1932360 Silver 14

12:45 4 Peta N37ASQ Jessica Burnham 1613102 Not Done 1834991 Silver 16

12:52 4 Peta N37ASQ Phillipa Sinclair 402831 Milestones boogie knight 1734756 Bronze 17

13:00 4 Peta N37ASQ Lindsay Raistrick 127434 Covidius 58831 Silver 18

13:07 4 Peta N37ASQ Samantha  Eke 1712822 Gibside jacob 1631439 Silver 19

13:15 4 Peta N37ASQ Sarah Lewins 364932 Lord Archie 1931845 Bronze 20



13:22 4 Peta N37ASQ Megan Henry 1025233 Chameleon Ted 1830943 Bronze 21

13:30 4 Peta N37ASQ Victoria dennis 323578 Jemoon Wolken dream 1935662 Silver 22

12:30 5 Steph E40 Gemma Boon 1612352 Sempersweet melody 163380 Silver 22

12:37 5 Steph E40 Jessica Walton 1915092 Drewmain Star Attraction TBC N/A 23

12:45 5 Steph E40 Julie Fawley 377198 Just Samuel 55260 Silver 24

12:52 5 Steph E40 Kath barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Bronze 25

13:00 5 Steph E40 Pearl Gott 1612406 Ladancia 1431318 Silver 26

13:45 5 Steph E40 Lindsay Raistrick 127434 Covidius 29360 Bronze 18

13:52 5 Steph E40 Samantha  Eke 1712822 Gibside jacob 1631439 Bronze 19

13:07 6 Steph E55SQ Gemma Boon 1612352 Sempersweet melody 163380 Silver 22

13:15 6 Steph E55SQ Jessica Walton 1915092 Drewmain Star Attraction Tbc N/A 23

13:22 6 Steph E55SQ Julie Fawley 377198 Just Samuel 55260 Silver 24

13:30 6 Steph E55SQ Kath barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Bronze 25

13:37 6 Steph E55SQ Pearl  Gott 1612406 Ladancia 1431318 Silver 26

14:00 6 Steph E55SQ Sarah Lewins 364932 Lord Archie 1931845 Bronze 20

14:07 6 Steph E55SQ Megan Henry 1025233 Chameleon Ted 1830943 Bronze 21

14:15 6 Steph E55SQ Catherine Lawson 143804 Dunelmian 1635183 Silver 27

14:22 6 Steph E55SQ Eleanor  Mercer 401045 Watsisname 1432207 Silver 28

15:00 7 Steph M69 Tracy Morgan 30007 Opus M 1731955 Silver 29

15:07 8 Steph M76SQ Catherine Lawson 143804 Dunelmian 1635183 Bronze 27

15:15 8 Steph M76SQ Eleanor  Mercer 401045 Watsisname 1432207 Bronze 28

15:22 8 Steph M76SQ Tracy Morgan 30007 Opus M 1731955 Silver 29

14:30 12 Steph PSGQ Katherine Heslop Ferdy Gold 33

15:30 12 Steph PSGQ Katherine Heslop Spudley Gold 34

15:37 12 Steph PSGQ Heidi Hutchinson 17639 Ellison 11433676 Silver 30

15:45 12 Steph PSGQ Sophie Barker 54569 Royal Standard 46811 Gold 31

15:52 14 Steph FEI Int II Jessica  Dunn 140139 Alicante Valley 50398 Gold 32

16:00 13 Steph FEI Int I Katherine Heslop Spudley Gold 34

14:07 PCI Peta PCI Holly Clayden MSN Climax YANPC 35

14:15 PCI Peta PCI Rachel Valks Anastacia FHPC 36

15:15 PCI Peta PCI Rachel Valks Saffron FHPC 42

14:22 PCN Peta PCN Naomi Peacock Kit YANPC 37

14:30 PCN Peta PCN Jade Butterwick Maggie FHPC 38



14:37 PCN Peta PCN Poppy Stamp Impy BWY 39

14:45 PCN Peta PCN Annabel Mclaren Milford Fair Bronze SD 40

15:22 PCN Peta PCN Naomi Peacock Bramel YANPC 43

15:07 PCO Peta PCO Holly Clayden MSN Climax YANPC 41


